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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #33077

Division: 14UG 2nd WEST1 H/A

Date: sunday, April 27, 2025

Home: 11 (14U) CISC YC Blue G

11

010
013
014
015
016
017
021
026
029
030
032
034
004
005
006
008
009

Field: MM 01

Time: 5:00 PM

Away: 11 (14U) CCFC Premier G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(14U) CISC YC Blue G 11 (14U) CCFC Premier G
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Lauren Allen 022 Peyton Bredal
Alayna Mylock 026 Ava Andronica
Katherine Fulmer 027 June Lanier
Sydney DeMeo 029 Miriam Esposito
Madilyn Stowe 030 Natalie Hernandez
Rylie Marsh 031 Clara Kampen
Miranda DeMeo 034 Cailyn Linville
Corley Boone 035 Collins Muller
Caitlyn Kiser 037 Ava Zimmer
Virginia Allen 038 Maia Zambrano
Zoe Johnson 039 Abby Cormier
Alyssa Rose Miller 041 Presley Wilcox
Julia Hendricks 042 Allison Flores-vallesteros
Summer Outen 044 Mia Hubers
Ravynn Washington 005 Kellan Holcomb
Ryan McNulty 006 Larkin Mack
Ava Gardner 008 Payton Weigel
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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